
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(399) MAX HEZEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(285) ROBERTO BAAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(308) LOUKA MOULARD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(242) OSCAR GOUDCHAUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(328) MELI ANGELO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(383) ANNABEL BRIAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(336) CAS OORTHUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(266) EVA DORRESTIJN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(202) TOM SCHOLTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

15:47:33.731 

15:48:29.772 

15:49:24.849 

15:50:19.964 

15:46:24.585 

15:47:25.435 

15:48:21.821 

15:49:17.045 

15:50:12.132 

15:46:34.430 

15:47:33.375 

15:48:29.378 

15:49:24.718 

15:50:19.849 

15:46:27.286 

15:47:26.619 

15:48:22.744 

15:49:18.050 

15:50:13.189 

15:46:15.038 

15:47:12.398 

15:48:08.809 

15:49:04.121 

15:49:59.277 

15:46:24.515 

15:47:25.371 

15:48:21.371 

15:49:16.728 

15:50:11.906 

15:46:24.665 

15:47:24.488 

15:48:20.744 

15:49:15.992 

15:50:11.212 

15:46:24.080 

15:47:24.004 

15:48:20.446 

15:49:15.771 

15:50:10.993 

15:46:17.496 

15:47:15.197 

15:48:10.960 

15:49:06.868 

15:50:02.095 

15:46:27.637 

15:47:26.881 

15:48:23.472 

15:49:18.790 

Lap Tm 

59.511 

56.041 

55.077 

55.115 

1:10.819 

1:00.850 

56.386 

55.224 

55.087 

1:12.068 

58.945 

56.003 

55.340 

55.131 

1:12.128 

59.333 

56.125 

55.306 

55.139 

1:05.011 

57.360 

56.411 

55.312 

55.156 

1:10.503 

1:00.856 

56.000 

55.357 

55.178 

1:09.878 

59.823 

56.256 

55.248 

55.220 

1:12.611 

59.924 

56.442 

55.325 

55.222 

1:07.771 

57.701 

55.763 

55.908 

55.227 

1:10.689 

59.244 

56.591 

55.318 

Diff 

+4.434 

+0.964 

+0.038 

+15.732 

+5.763 

+1.299 

+0.137 

+16.937 

+3.814 

+0.872 

+0.209 

+16.989 

+4.194 

+0.986 

+0.167 

+9.855 

+2.204 

+1.255 

+0.156 

+15.325 

+5.678 

+0.822 

+0.179 

+14.658 

+4.603 

+1.036 

+0.028 

+17.389 

+4.702 

+1.220 

+0.103 

+12.544 

+2.474 

+0.536 

+0.681 

+15.371 

+3.926 

+1.273 

S1 Tm 

24.567 

22.760 

22.161 

22.205 

31.105 

24.675 

22.854 

22.246 

22.106 

32.535 

23.994 

22.668 

22.331 

22.251 

32.511 

24.215 

22.675 

22.301 

22.258 

28.501 

23.430 

22.493 

22.311 

22.187 

30.531 

25.734 

22.573 

22.293 

22.119 

31.073 

24.947 

22.707 

22.277 

22.258 

31.972 

24.726 

22.882 

22.303 

22.173 

30.056 

23.584 

22.477 

22.258 

22.259 

31.653 

24.070 

23.127 

22.344 

S2 Tm 

17.709 

16.586 

16.336 

16.393 

20.354 

18.220 

16.702 

16.398 

16.356 

20.555 

17.784 

16.579 

16.376 

16.277 

20.476 

17.872 

16.669 

16.344 

16.285 

18.680 

16.990 

16.604 

16.394 

16.381 

20.412 

17.591 

16.650 

16.379 
16.432 

19.847 

17.612 

16.788 

16.425 

16.379 

21.091 

17.840 

16.761 

16.419 
16.450 

19.522 

17.143 

16.608 

16.829 

16.388 

19.846 

17.994 

16.728 

16.398 

S3 Tm 

17.235 

16.695 

16.580 

16.517 

19.360 

17.955 

16.830 

16.580 
16.625 

18.978 

17.167 

16.756 

16.633 

16.603 

19.141 

17.246 

16.781 

16.661 

16.596 

17.830 

16.940 

17.314 

16.607 

16.588 

19.560 

17.531 

16.777 

16.685 

16.627 

18.958 

17.264 

16.761 

16.546 
16.583 

19.548 

17.358 

16.799 

16.603 

16.599 

18.193 

16.974 

16.678 

16.821 

16.580 

19.190 

17.180 

16.736 

16.576 

Lap 

(277) JALIL FARES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(226) MARKUS GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(245) CHARLY GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(345) VINCE VANDERHALLEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(316) STIG DE RAEDEMAEKER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(327) LEVI SANGHERA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(227) PEPIJN STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(235) CJ BENNETT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(303) BORIS VERHAGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(396) BRAN VANDERVEKEN 

1 

Time of Day 

15:46:23.049 

15:47:20.482 

15:48:15.832 

15:49:10.674 

15:50:05.351 

15:46:20.448 

15:47:17.804 

15:48:13.343 

15:49:08.243 

15:50:02.998 

15:46:33.434 

15:47:32.148 

15:48:27.983 

15:49:23.205 

15:50:18.006 

15:46:33.198 

15:47:31.794 

15:48:27.748 

15:49:22.966 

15:50:17.840 

15:46:34.297 

15:47:33.253 

15:48:29.882 

15:49:25.335 

15:50:20.229 

15:46:27.575 

15:47:27.011 

15:48:23.949 

15:49:19.031 

15:50:14.040 

15:46:25.417 

15:47:25.035 

15:48:21.145 

15:49:16.438 

15:50:11.474 

15:46:24.252 

15:47:26.048 

15:48:22.068 

15:49:17.254 

15:50:12.291 

15:46:34.727 

15:47:34.610 

15:48:30.674 

15:49:26.027 

15:50:21.098 

15:46:34.220 

Lap Tm 

1:11.205 

57.433 

55.350 

54.842 

54.677 

1:08.841 

57.356 

55.539 

54.900 

54.755 

1:13.145 

58.714 

55.835 

55.222 

54.801 

1:11.893 

58.596 

55.954 

55.218 

54.874 

1:14.377 

58.956 

56.629 

55.453 

54.894 

1:11.905 

59.436 

56.938 

55.082 

55.009 

1:11.061 

59.618 

56.110 

55.293 

55.036 

1:10.836 

1:01.796 

56.020 

55.186 

55.037 

1:12.882 

59.883 

56.064 

55.353 

55.071 

1:12.553 

Diff 

+16.528 

+2.756 

+0.673 

+0.165 

+14.086 

+2.601 

+0.784 

+0.145 

+18.344 

+3.913 

+1.034 

+0.421 

+17.019 

+3.722 

+1.080 

+0.344 

+19.483 

+4.062 

+1.735 

+0.559 

+16.896 

+4.427 

+1.929 

+0.073 

+16.025 

+4.582 

+1.074 

+0.257 

+15.799 

+6.759 

+0.983 

+0.149 

+17.811 

+4.812 

+0.993 

+0.282 

+17.476 

S1 Tm 

31.935 

23.559 

22.357 

22.071 

21.974 

31.131 

23.517 

22.440 

22.132 

22.014 

32.931 

24.086 

22.521 

22.281 

22.034 

32.148 

24.108 

22.659 

22.302 

22.136 

33.739 

24.175 

23.001 

22.293 

22.124 

31.631 

24.709 

23.343 

22.185 
22.248 

32.092 

24.751 

22.692 

22.309 

22.092 

30.533 

26.857 

22.674 

22.268 

22.219 

32.589 

24.540 

22.684 

22.247 

22.177 

32.424 

S2 Tm 

20.530 

16.918 

16.420 

16.208 

16.199 

19.471 

16.973 

16.447 

16.279 

16.212 

21.153 

17.545 

16.683 

16.408 

16.265 

20.704 

17.443 

16.603 

16.334 

16.230 

21.226 

17.583 

16.571 

16.514 

16.243 

20.978 

17.570 

16.769 

16.339 

16.232 

20.238 

17.433 

16.678 

16.348 

16.381 

20.868 

17.612 

16.643 

16.364 

16.304 

20.737 

18.009 

16.601 

16.458 

16.343 

20.699 

S3 Tm 

18.740 

16.956 

16.573 

16.563 

16.504 

18.239 

16.866 

16.652 

16.489 
16.529 

19.061 

17.083 

16.631 

16.533 

16.502 

19.041 

17.045 

16.692 

16.582 

16.508 

19.412 

17.198 

17.057 

16.646 

16.527 

19.296 

17.157 

16.826 

16.558 

16.529 

18.731 

17.434 

16.740 

16.636 

16.563 

19.435 

17.327 

16.703 

16.554 

16.514 

19.556 

17.334 

16.779 

16.648 

16.551 

19.430 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

(317) ZACCHARIE GOENEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(213) MATT PEREIRA SIMON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(313) SIMONE SOLAZZO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(248) SENNA MEUNIER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(333) LORENZO NOTARRIGO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

15:50:14.392 

15:46:28.677 

15:47:28.315 

15:48:24.929 

15:49:20.708 

15:50:16.145 

15:46:25.353 

15:47:27.616 

15:48:24.435 

15:49:20.225 

15:50:15.977 

15:46:32.440 

15:47:35.323 

15:48:32.762 

15:49:28.907 

15:50:24.747 

15:46:30.881 

15:47:29.659 

15:48:25.702 

15:49:21.307 

15:50:16.339 

15:47:01.802 

15:48:09.701 

15:49:07.245 

15:50:02.820 

Lap Tm 

55.602 

1:10.138 

59.638 

56.614 

55.779 

55.437 

1:14.758 

1:02.263 

56.819 

55.790 

55.752 

1:14.466 

1:02.883 

57.439 

56.145 

55.840 

1:14.392 

58.778 

56.043 

55.605 

55.032 

1:46.093 

1:07.899 

57.544 

55.575 

Diff 

+0.284 

+14.701 

+4.201 

+1.177 

+0.342 

+19.006 

+6.511 

+1.067 

+0.038 

+18.626 

+7.043 

+1.599 

+0.305 

+18.787 

+3.173 

+0.438 

-0.573 

+50.518 

+12.324 

+1.969 

S1 Tm 

22.655 

31.810 

24.150 

22.845 

22.516 

22.337 

33.314 

25.882 

23.027 

22.527 

22.431 

32.977 

25.899 

23.387 

22.528 

22.415 

34.636 

24.179 

22.647 

22.204 

22.133 

1:01.015 

26.846 

23.372 

22.458 

S2 Tm 

16.353 

19.739 

17.596 

16.734 

16.569 

16.400 

21.763 

18.816 

16.860 

16.493 

16.543 

21.971 

19.499 

17.134 

16.869 

16.723 

20.768 

17.379 

16.605 

16.409 

16.349 

25.229 

21.987 

17.103 

16.443 

S3 Tm 

16.594 

18.589 

17.892 

17.035 

16.694 

16.700 

19.681 

17.565 

16.932 

16.770 

16.778 

19.518 

17.485 

16.918 

16.748 

16.702 

18.988 

17.220 

16.791 

16.992 

16.550 

19.849 

19.066 

17.069 

16.674 
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